
Licensing Committee – 2022-23 Meeting Schedule 

 

Deadline for Submission of 
Reports 

Agenda Issued Meeting date  Venue 

Tues 2 August 2022 Wed 3 August 2022 Wed 10 August 2022 Council Chambers 

Tues 30 August 2022 Wed 31 August 2022 Wed 07 September 2022 Council Chambers 

Tues 27 September 2022 Wed 28 September 2022 Wed 05 October 2022 Council Chambers 

Tues 25 October 2022 Wed 26 October 2022 Wed 2 November 2022 Council Chambers 

Tues 22 November 2022 Wed 23 November 2022 Wed 30 November 2022 Council Chambers 

*Weds 4 January 2023 Wed 4 January 2023 Wed 11 January 2023 Council Chambers 

Tues 24 January 2023 Wed 25 January 2023 Wed 01 February 2023 Council Chambers 

Tues 21 February 2023 Wed 22 February 2023 Wed 1 March 2023 Council Chambers 

Tues 21 March 2023 Wed 22 March 2023 
Wed 29 March 2023 

(10am start) 
Council Chambers 

Tues 18 April 2023 Weds 19 April 2023 
Weds 26 Apr 2023 

(10am start) 
Council Chambers 



Tues 16 May 2023 Weds 17 May 2023 Weds 24 May 2023 Council Chambers 

Tues 13 June 2023 Wed 14 June 2023 Wed 21 June 2023 Council Chambers 

Tues 11 July 2023 Wed 12 July 2023 Weds 19 July 2023 Council Chambers 

All reports to be with 
Committee Officer by 12 

noon at the latest. 
 

All meetings will take 
place at 9.30am unless 

otherwise stated  
 

   
*Tuesday 3 January 2023 will be bank holiday so council closed 


